

Thank you for your interest in joining the Lafayette County Literacy Council, a community-based non-profit organization founded in 1996, whose mission is to improve the quality of life in Oxford and Lafayette County by providing programs that promote literacy and a love of reading. Your membership and financial support make it possible for LCLC to provide programs like Dolly Parton's Imagination Library, Children's Book Festival, ABLE (Adult Basic Literacy Education), and L.O.U. Reads to children and adults in the LOU community.

YES! I want to be a member and support the work of the Lafayette County Literacy Council!

Instructions: Please complete this form, make your check payable to Lafayette County Literacy Council, and mail both to *Lafayette County Literacy Council, P.O. Box 3177, Oxford, MS 38655.* Note: You may also make your membership contribution online at www.lafayetteliteracy.org. Please mail this completed form to the above address or email a copy to lafayetteliteracy@gmail.com.

<u>Membership Levels</u> :	□ \$25 Individual	□ \$250 Partner
(check one)	□ \$50 Family	□ \$500 Benefactor
	□ \$100 Friend or Business/Cor	p. 🛛 \$1,000 Patron
Today's Date:	Your Name:	
Business/Corp. Name (if ap	plicable for \$100 membership):	
☐ Please do not include n	ny name or business in any public ac	knowledgements or membership directory.
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
	State: _ Home Phone: _	
Cell Phone:	Home Phone:	
Cell Phone: Email*: *Email is our primary wa	Home Phone:	will not share your email address.
Cell Phone: Email*: *Email is our primary wa	Home Phone:	will not share your email address.
Cell Phone: Email*: *Email is our primary wa □ I give LCLC permi	Home Phone: ay of communicating with members. We ssion to send me emails about progr	will not share your email address.
Cell Phone: Email*: *Email is our primary wa □ I give LCLC permi LCLC is a 501(c)3 non-profit	Home Phone: ay of communicating with members. We ssion to send me emails about progr	will not share your email address. am updates and upcoming events. may qualify as a tax-deductible charitable